
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70048972 5PSSDB 15.79 3.00 47.37

70048988 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.84 4.15 65.74

70049018 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.74 3.10 48.79

70049032 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.80 3.00 47.40

70049045 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.72 4.15 65.24

70049063 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.76 3.00 47.28

70049075 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.77 4.15 65.45

70049103 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.76 4.15 65.40

70049125 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.84 3.85 60.98

70049145 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.82 4.15 65.65

70049166 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 15.66 4.30 67.34

70049193 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.72 4.15 65.24

70049211 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 15.69 4.15 65.11

70049244 P14 - (96666) Fulbrook on Fulshear Creek MG & Det 5PSSDB 15.84 3.75 59.40

70049270 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.84 3.10 49.10

70049284 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70049294 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.76 3.00 47.28

70049301 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.71 4.15 65.20

70049319 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.65 4.30 67.30

70049341 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.67 3.00 47.01

70049357 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.73 3.10 48.76

70049371 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.71 3.00 47.13

70049379 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.70 3.10 48.67

70049405 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.84 4.15 65.74

70049423 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70049443 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 7PSSDB 15.79 4.15 65.53

70049466 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.67 3.85 60.33

70049486 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.77 4.30 67.81

70049555 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 15.72 4.70 73.88

70049580 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.75 4.15 65.36

70049604 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 13.40 4.30 57.62

70049631 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.63 3.85 60.18

70049646 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 15.84 4.70 74.45

70049686 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.77 3.00 47.31

70049700 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.73 4.15 65.28

70049724 P14 - (80268) Tamarron Crossing 10PSSDA 15.76 3.45 54.37

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 12/8/2023

R001119

620

D154

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (89162) Candela 14



70049750 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.75 3.00 47.25

70049760 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 15.82 4.15 65.65

70049805 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 15.76 4.30 67.77

70049834 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.73 4.70 73.93

70049865 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70049878 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 15.81 3.95 62.45

70049900 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.73 4.30 67.64

70049923 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 15.84 4.30 68.11

70049952 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 15.71 4.15 65.20

70049974 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.73 4.15 65.28

70049999 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.75 3.85 60.64

70050016 7PSSDB 15.82 4.30 68.03

2873.16

5% -143.66

SUBTOTAL 2729.50

-$42.75

TOTAL $2686.75

P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6

Fuel
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